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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:44:06
11:03:14
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10:44:06
11:00:00
15:53

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Track name
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29 June 2023
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Grupp 2 Testdag - Test 2

67Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

1007 Oliver Axell Lamborghini Huracan1:30.729 10:47:3721
206 André Krutrök Toyota GR Yaris1:28.694 10:47:5622

6 Ragne Edvardsson Porsche 991 GT3 RS1:28.452 10:48:1023
5 Lukas Bramstedt Porsche 991 GT3 RS1:27.048 10:49:3634
5 Lukas Bramstedt Porsche 991 GT3 RS1:25.674 10:53:5865
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